P o w e r  I n d u c t o r s
G
X
C
Z
Y
Inches Millimeters
A 7.37 ± 0.15

LEVEL 1
Individual Part Marking
How To Order
DELEVAN, Inductance Value, Date Code (YYWWL).  Part Marking Example: HRSPD74-274M
DELEVAN
270uH
1951
HRSPD74   — 274 M
Inductor Series
L = 15%
K = 10%
Dash Number Tolerance
HRSPD74
Shielded Surface Mount Inductors
High Reliability Applications
Tape and Reel Specifications
270 Quaker Rd., East Aurora NY 14052  •  Phone 716-652-3600  •  E-mail: apisales@delevan.com  •  www.delevan.com
All product specifications and data contained herein are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, performance, design or otherwise.
This product may not be used in medical or high risk applications without prior API Delevan consent. 08/25/2020
Tape Dimensions (mm)
P P0  P2  D0  F  E1  E2  W  B0  T  A0 K0
12.00 4.00 2.00 1.50 7.50  1.75  14.25 16.00  7.77  0.41  7.77 5.40
Actual Size
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Delevan:
  HRSPD74-564M  HRSPD74-682M  HRSPD74-683M  HRSPD74-684M  HRSPD74-823M  HRSPD74-824M
HRSPD74-393M  HRSPD74-394M  HRSPD74-472M  HRSPD74-473M  HRSPD74-474M  HRSPD74-563M  HRSPD74-
242M  HRSPD74-273M  HRSPD74-274M  HRSPD74-333M  HRSPD74-334M  HRSPD74-352M  HRSPD74-153M
HRSPD74-154M  HRSPD74-183M  HRSPD74-184M  HRSPD74-223M  HRSPD74-224M  HRSPD74-103M  HRSPD74-
104M  HRSPD74-105M  HRSPD74-122M  HRSPD74-123M  HRSPD74-124M